DRAM DDR5 CSODIMM
MEMORY MODULE
PARAMETERS
- Full compliance with JEDEC standards
- Reduce the risk of critical errors in rendering
and design with a clock controller (CKD),
- Stability under long-term workloads
- Lifetime warranty + technical support
MODULE TYPE CSODIMM DDR5
CAPACITIES 16GB, 24GB, 32GB, 48GB
SPEED 6400 MHz
LATENCY CL52
SUPPLY VOLTAGE 1,1V
PCB COLOUR BLACK
WARRANTY LIFETIME
•   GOODRAM may make changes to specifications and product descriptions at any time, without notice.
•  Product Sheet | GOODRAM DDR5 CSODIMM | V.1.1 | © 2025 Wilk Elektronik S.A. - Goodram
SPECIFICATIONS
LOGISTICS DATA
PRODUCT ORG. CAPACITY KIT LATENCY SPEED P/N EAN
GOODRAM
DDR5 CSODIMM
2048x8 16 GB - CL52 6400 MHz GR00C5-64L52S/16G 5908267913901
3072x8 24 GB - CL52 6400 MHz GR00C5-64L52S/24G 5908267913918
2048x8 32 GB - CL52 6400 MHz GR00C5-64L52/32G 5908267913925
2048x8 32 GB YES CL52 6400 MHz GR00C5-64L52S/32GDC 5908267913932
3072x8 48 GB - CL52 6400 MHz GR00C5-64L52/48G 5908267913949
3072x8 48 GB YES CL52 6400 MHz GR00C5-64L52S/48GDC 5908267913956
2048x8 64 GB YES CL52 6400 MHz GR00C5-64L52/64GDC 5908267913963
3072x8 96 GB YES CL52 6400 MHz GR00C5-64L52/96GDC 5908267913970
PRODUCT P/N EAN MOQ Product
dimensions
Product
weight
Packaging
dimensions
Packed
weight
Dimensions
of packa-
ging
Weight of
packaging
GOODRAM
DDR5 CSODIMM
GR00C5-64L52S/16G 5908267913901
20 69,60 x 30,00 x
3,70 mm 8,3 g 162 x 52 x 10
mm 20 g
205 x 165 x 54
mm 475g
GR00C5-64L52S/24G 5908267913918
GR00C5-64L52/32G 5908267913925
GR00C5-64L52S/32GDC 5908267913932 10 69,60 x 30,00 x
3,70 mm x 2 8,3 g x 2 162 x 52 x 10
mm 20 g x 2
GR00C5-64L52/48G 5908267913949 20 69,60 x 30,00 x
3,70 mm 8,3 g 162 x 52 x 10
mm 20 g
GR00C5-64L52S/48GDC 5908267913956
10 69,60 x 30,00 x
3,70 mm x 2 8,3 g x 2 162 x 52 x 10
mm x 2 20 g x 2GR00C5-64L52/64GDC 5908267913963
GR00C5-64L52/96GDC 5908267913970